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1 Tabella	
  Dati	
  Idrici	
  Rio	
  Citronia	
  
	
  
Tabella	
  1:	
  Dati	
  situazione	
  rio	
  citronia	
  

Data  Riserva acqua mm Pioggia 

Cosumo 
Idrico 

Industriale 

Consumo 
idrico 

alimentare 

mm 
ultimi 
7gg Allarme 

1/1/01 5000.0 10 558.2 121.1 nd 
 1/2/01 4720.6 0 532.1 95.9 nd 
 1/3/01 4092.6 20 405.2 64.2 nd 
 1/4/01 4423.2 20 658.7 109.3 nd 
 1/5/01 4455.2 0 437.3 79.2 nd 
 1/6/01 3938.7 0 643.5 115.7 nd 
 1/7/01 3179.5 0 564.3 128.9 50 
 1/8/01 2486.2 15 390.1 79.6 55 
 1/9/01 2616.5 20 387.8 108.4 75 
 1/10/01 2920.3 45 456.4 86.7 100 
 1/11/01 4177.2 0 371.1 94.3 80 
 1/12/01 3711.8 0 709.4 118.7 80 
 1/13/01 2883.8 0 482.7 87.5 80 
 1/14/01 2313.6 0 483.8 80.9 80 
 1/15/01 1748.9 0 504.4 92.4 65 
 1/16/01 1152.1 0 445.8 92.4 45 
 1/17/01 613.9 150 567.3 87.4 150 Rischio Siccità 

1/18/01 5959.2 100 708.9 108.8 250 Rischio Alluvione 
1/19/01 9141.5 0 412.5 96.0 250 Rischio Alluvione 
1/20/01 8633.0 0 521.2 98.1 250 Rischio Alluvione 
1/21/01 8013.7 0 351.5 116.8 250 Rischio Alluvione 
1/22/01 7545.3 0 354.8 88.1 250 Rischio Alluvione 
1/23/01 7102.5 0 574.4 120.5 250 Rischio Alluvione 
1/24/01 6407.6 0 523.1 97.8 100 Rischio Alluvione 
1/25/01 5786.7 0 485.5 60.7 0 Rischio Alluvione 
1/26/01 5240.5 0 614.2 108.8 0 Rischio Alluvione 
1/27/01 4517.5 0 401.0 76.5 0 

 1/28/01 4039.9 0 568.9 105.4 0 
 1/29/01 3365.6 0 599.0 132.5 0 
 1/30/01 2634.1 0 440.2 75.8 0 
 1/31/01 2118.1 0 560.4 120.5 0 
 

	
  
	
   	
  



2 Riepilogo	
  

2.1 Dati	
  riassuntivi	
  
Media	
  precipitazioni:	
   4352.9	
  
Media	
  riserva	
  idrica:	
  	
   12.3	
  

2.2 Grafico	
  precipitazioni	
  

	
  
Figura	
  1:riserva	
  idrica	
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